
800-435-9355 press 7

800-435-9355 press 4

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE &

CREDIT CHECKS 

A/R GROUP 
Kristen Kirkland

kkirkland@cardinaltransport.com

Debbie Christensen
ar@cardinaltransport.com

800-435-9355 press 0
RECEPTION

Lisa Stull
lisa@cardinaltransport.com

ACCOUNTING
Penny Anderson

panderson@cardinaltransport.com

Susan Nahas
snahas@cardinaltransport.com

BILLING

Kim Odo
kimo@cardinaltransport.com

Shari Talkington
shari@cardinaltransport.com

Karri Neeley
karri@cardinaltransport.com

Deb Lavicka
debl@cardinaltransport.com

CARDINAL TRANSPORT, INC.
 8 0 0 - 4 3 5 - 9 3 5 5                               w w w . c a r d i n a l t r a n s p o r t . c o m

TRUCK  OPERATIONS
800-435-9355 PRESS 2

Greg Gibson
gregg@cardinaltransport.com

Adam Roseland
adam@cardinaltransport.com

NATIONAL ACCOUNTS
& BROKERAGE

EXECUTIVE VP OF OPERATIONS

Jim Mikula
jimm@cardinaltransport.com

VP OF OPERATIONS - MIDWEST MANAGER

John Pogliano
johnp@cardinaltransport.com

HEAVY HAUL - SPECIALIZED FREIGHT

Terry Bitner
terry@cardinaltransport.com

NORTH EAST

Kristi Roberts
kristi@cardinaltransport.com

WEST

Amanda Price
amanda@cardinaltransport.com

NORTH CENTRAL

Tanya Kellogg
tanyak@cardinaltransport.com

A D M I N
800-435-9355

PRESIDENT

John Riley
johnriley@cardinaltransport.com

EXECUTIVE VP OF OPERATIONS

Jim Mikula
jimm@cardinaltransport.com

E.V.P. LICENSE, PERMITTING, AND FUEL TAX

Wendy Mikula
permits@cardinaltransport.com

SECRETARY - TREASURER

Kay Riley
kriley@cardinaltransport.com

C.E.O.

Jack Riley
jackriley@cardinaltransport.com

EXECUTIVE VP ADMINISTRATION

Claudette Schmitt
cschmitt@cardinaltransport.com

800-435-9355 press 3
RECRUITING

Debbie Wiegand
dwigs@cardinaltransport.com

LOGS
Tony Trader

logs@cardinaltransport.com

INFORMATION
SYSTEMS
Tom Nahas

tnahas@cardinaltransport.com



Laura Flick
laura@cardinaltransport.com

Nikki Wiezorek
nikki@cardinaltransport.com

SAFETY DEPARTMENT
800-435-9355 PRESS 1

SAFETY DIRECTOR

Robert Regan
robertr@cardinaltransport.com

VP SAFETY/COMPLIANCE

Jeff Clark
jclark@cardinaltransport.com

TRIPSHEET DEPARTMENT
800-435-9355 EXT 1909

Kerrie Doglio
kerrie@cardinaltransport.com

Lauren Nahas
lnahas@cardinaltransport.com

Brenda Bravo
brenda@cardinaltransport.com

SHOP
800-435-9355 EXT 2350

Bunny Osmonson
bosmonson@cardinaltransport.com

Victor Vera
Daniel Roldan

CARDINAL TRANSPORT, INC.
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866-891-1284

Michelle Miller

michelle@kandctransport.net

SALES
800-435-9355 PRESS 6

VP BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT

Bert Schaffer
schafferb@cardinaltransport.com

AGENT & CUSTOMER SERVICE

Jake Schmitt
jakeschmitt@cardinaltransport.com

ENNIS OFFICE
800-527-6772

TERMINAL MANAGER

David Hanley
dhanley@cardinaltransport.com

Kelli McCurry
kmcurry@cardinaltransport.com

HOUSTON OFFICE
713-672-9500

MANAGER

Victor Mach
victorm@cardinaltransport.com

DEPARTMENT FAX
713-672-9520

  s e r v i n g  t h e  i n d u s t r y  s i n c e  1 9 7 6
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HAMMOND, INDIANA OFFICE
800-888-4995

ADMIN

MANAGER

Bert Schaffer
schafferb@cardinaltransport.com

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT

Karin Schaffer
kschaffer@cardinaltransport.com

DISPATCH
Ed Malek

emalek@cardinaltransport.com

Jesse Marin

jmarin@cardinaltransport.com

LOGISTICS
Perry Rubino

prubino@cardinaltransport.com

OWNER OPERATOR
SETTLEMENTS

Valentina Trajceska
valentina@cardinaltransport.com


